
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71064174 5PSSDB 21.86 7.00 153.02

71064192 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 21.74 5.45 118.48

71064208 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.87 9.30 203.39

71064228 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 BS-TON 21.85 5.90 128.92

71064249 P13 - (94464) DBI League Walker Phase III 5PSSDB 21.85 5.70 124.55

71064263 P13 - (102846) Brazoria county (TXDOT specs) Culvert Repairs Vari 7PSSDB 21.86 8.75 191.28

71064281 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 21.88 8.00 175.04

71064296 P13 - (103920) Flyway West 7PSSDB 21.84 6.20 135.41

71064304 P13 - (103920) Flyway West 7PSSDB 21.88 6.20 135.66

71064315 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 21.84 6.20 135.41

71064326 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.88 6.45 141.13

71064339 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.89 6.45 141.19

71064347 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.90 9.30 203.67

50.00

2037.15

5% -101.86

SUBTOTAL 1935.29

-$327.47

TOTAL $1607.82

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 6/1/2024

Luciano Rodriguez R002569

2066

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES

Bonus

Fuel


	05-24-2024 to 05-30-2024



